Nebraska Public Service Commission Prescribed Rates and Charges Subject to the Provisions of Neb. Rev. Stat. Chapter 75, Articles 1 and 3

> Certificate No. B-1582 Action Taxi & Limo, Inc. 418 West 8th Sioux City, IA 51103

Rates and Charges

<u>Category</u>	Description	<u>Rates</u>
Meter Rates	First 1/10 th Mile:	\$2.20
Meter Rates	Each additional 1/11 th Mile	\$0.25
Meter Rates	Cab Hired by the Hour	\$50.00
Meter Rates	No service charge	\$6.00
Minimum Charge	Veteran's Bridge to 21 st Street	\$6.50
Minimum Charge	21 st Street to 39 th Street	\$7.50
Minimum Charge	Best Value Inn	\$12.00
Minimum Charge	Dakota City, NE	\$14.00
Minimum Charge	Lake Village, Atokad, Tomkins Addition and BPI	\$14.00
Waiting Time	Wait Time	\$0.20/24 sec.
		\$30.00/hour
Important Note	The driver will wait for the passenger for seven (7) minutes after arrival at pick-up location. Wait time begins after seven (7) minutes.	
Fuel Surcharge	Price/Gallon	Surcharge
Fuel Surcharge	Under \$1.70	\$0.00
Fuel Surcharge	\$1.70-\$3.00	\$0.30
Fuel Surcharge	\$3.00-\$3.30	\$0.45
Fuel Surcharge	\$3.30-\$3.60	\$0.75
Fuel Surcharge	\$3.60-\$3.90	\$0.75
Important Note	Fuel surcharge will increase \$0.15 for every \$0.30 increase in fuel price starting at \$3.00/gallon.	
TR-221/B-1587 Effective 6/8/2021		